PHB SERIESPHB SERIES
THE PERFORMANCE HIGH BAYTHE PERFORMANCE HIGH BAY
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
Applications -
The Performance High Bay is the new standard for industrial lighting.  A well sealed die cast
housing coupled with a choice of four optics results in a durable, rugged high bay for those
tough industrial applications.

Replace (y) with the length.  4=4ft., 6=6ft.,
8=8ft., 10=10ft., 12=12ft.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: PHB-5K-LV-P95-U-A-2-WH-SP
OpticSeries CCT HubVoltageLumen Levels Color
PHB
OptionsMounting
LPW SC MATERIAL SHAPE FEATURE
P95 141 1.22 Clear Acrylic Flat with a slight haze Highest LPW
CDL 134 1.11 Clear Acrylic Conical Ribs Low Profile
DLR 133 1.28 Clear Acrylic Dropped Refractor Good Glare control, widest
distribution
SPC 131 1.22 Milk White Acrylic Smooth Sag Lens Best glare control
LENS OPTIONS
IP66
PHB SERIES - THE PERFORMANCE HIGH BAYpg 2
LENS OPTIONS
SPC DLR P95CDL FGL
ELECTRICAL DATA
CCT LUMENS LENS CATALOG STRING LUMEN OUTPUT WATTS LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
AMBIENT TEMP.
RATING
SPACING
RATIO
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
3K
LV
CDL PHB-3K-LV-CDL-U-XX-XX 12785
103
124
65°C
1.1
0.87 0.5 0.43 0.38 0.3 0.22
DLR PHB-3K-LV-DLR-U-XX-XX 12713 123 1.3
SPC PHB-3K-LV-SPC-U-XX-XX 12538 122 1.2
FGL PHB-3K-LV-FGL-U-XX-XX 14166 137 1.2
P95 PHB-3K-LV-P95-U-XX-XX 13518 131 1.2
ML
CDL PHB-3K-ML-CDL-U-XX-XX 18695
156
126
65°C
1.1
1.33 0.76 0.66 0.51 - -
DLR PHB-3K-ML-DLR-U-XX-XX 17811 120 1.3
SPC PHB-3K-ML-SPC-U-XX-XX 18179 122 1.2
FGL PHB-3K-ML-FGL-U-XX-XX 20478 130 1.2
P95 PHB-3K-ML-P95-U-XX-XX 19604 132 1.2
MM
CDL PHB-3K-MM-CDL-U-XX-XX 24492
216
113
60°C
1.1
1.85 1.05 0.91 0.79 0.63 0.47
DLR PHB-3K-MM-DLR-U-XX-XX 24129 112 1.3
SPC PHB-3K-MM-SPC-U-XX-XX 23855 110 1.2
FGL PHB-3K-MM-FGL-U-XX-XX 26609 122 1.2
P95 PHB-3K-MM-P95-U-XX-XX 25736 119 1.2
4K
LV
CDL PHB-4K-LV-CDL-U-XX-XX 13416
103
130
65°C
1.1
0.87 0.5 0.43 0.38 0.3 0.22
DLR PHB-4K-LV-DLR-U-XX-XX 13340 130 1.3
SPC PHB-4K-LV-SPC-U-XX-XX 13156 128 1.2
FGL PHB-4K-LV-FGL-U-XX-XX 14865 143 1.2
P95 PHB-4K-LV-P95-U-XX-XX 14185 138 1.2